Input Power
Input Voltage Vin
200V-240V + 10% 1/3 PH
380V-480V + 10% 3PH
Input Frequency 48Hz-62Hz
Maximum Supply Imbalance  ≤3%
Output Power
Output Voltage 0-Vin

 Cranes
Industrial Automation Distribution
Model Number
Normal Duty Heavy duty
Frame
Size
Rated Output
Current (A)
Motor Power
(kW)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Motor Power
(kW)
40T00075 - - 2.5 0.75 A
40T00150 - - 4.2 1.5 A
40T00220 - - 5.8 2.2 B
40T00400 - - 9.5 4 B
40T00550 - - 13 5.5 C
40T00750 - - 17 7.5 C
40T01100 32 15 25 11 D
40T01500 38 18.5 32 15 D
40T01850 46 22 38 18.5 E
40T02200 60 30 46 22 E
40T03000 75 37 60 30 F
40T03700 96 45 75 37 F
40T04500 125 55 96 45 F
40T05500 156 75 125 55 F
40T07500 180 90 156 75 F
40T09000 210 110 180 90 G
Key Features:
Unprecedented ease of use
Abundance of features
All the I/O you are ever likely to need